LIBRARY

Illinois Association of School Boards Resource Center
Illinois Department of Transportation

Illinois Early Intervention Clearinghouse

Illinois Environmental Protection Agency Library
Illinois State Museum

Sacred Heart Convent Library

Scott Air Force Base Library

SIUE East Saint Louis Learning Resource Center

Supreme Court of lllinois Library

BRANCH/SCHOOL

Policy and Research Center Library
Early Childhood and Parenting Collaborative (ECAP) Library

FY24 BUDGET/FTE TRADITIONAL MODEL

35
1079
634
633
1312
418
0
486
1670
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1,500.00
1,500.00
1,800.00
1,500.00
1,512.21
1,800.00
1,700.00
1,800.00
1,819.85

INCLUSIVE MODEL COMPARISON
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1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,769.85
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1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,762.21
1,750.00
1,950.00
1,750.00
2,069.85



