LIBRARY	BRANCH/SCHOOL	FY24 BUDGET/FTE	TRADITIONAL MODEL	INCLUSIVE MODEL	COMPARISON
Illinois Association of School Boards Resource Center		35	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,750.00
Illinois Department of Transportation	Policy and Research Center Library	1079	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,750.00
Illinois Early Intervention Clearinghouse	Early Childhood and Parenting Collaborative (ECAP) Library	634	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,750.00
Illinois Environmental Protection Agency Library		633	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,750.00
Illinois State Museum		1312	\$ 1,512.21	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,762.21
Sacred Heart Convent Library		418	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,750.00
Scott Air Force Base Library		0	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,950.00
SIUE East Saint Louis Learning Resource Center		486	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,750.00
Supreme Court of Illinois Library		1670	\$ 1,819.85	\$ 1,769.85	\$ 2,069.85